
ZIM HAI AN JOINT VENTURE COMPANY LIMITED

2nd Floor, Hai An Building, Km2 Dinh Vu Road Dong Hai 2 Ward, Hai An District, Hai Phong city, Vietnam.

Tel: (+84) 2257 303 566            Email: info@lotuslinkvn.com               Website: www.lotuslinkvn.com

HSP1:

TC SYMPHONY 005S/N Wed 10-May Thu 11-May Sat 13-May Sun 14-May Wed 17-May Thu 18-May Sat 20-May Sun 21-May Wed 24-May

HAIAN LINK 048S/N Wed 17-May Thu 18-May Sat 20-May Sun 21-May Wed 24-May Thu 25-May Sat 27-May Sun 28-May Wed 31-May

TC SYMPHONY 006S/N Wed 24-May Thu 25-May Sat 27-May Sun 28-May Wed 31-May Thu 1-Jun Sat 3-Jun Sun 4-Jun Wed 7-Jun

HAIAN LINK 049S/N Wed 31-May Thu 1-Jun Sat 3-Jun Sun 4-Jun Wed 7-Jun Thu 8-Jun Sat 10-Jun Sun 11-Jun Wed 14-Jun

TC SYMPHONY 007S/N Wed 7-Jun Thu 8-Jun Sat 10-Jun Sun 11-Jun Wed 14-Jun Thu 15-Jun Sat 17-Jun Sun 18-Jun Wed 21-Jun

HAIAN LINK 050S/N Wed 14-Jun Thu 15-Jun Sat 17-Jun Sun 18-Jun Wed 21-Jun Thu 22-Jun Sat 24-Jun Sun 25-Jun Wed 28-Jun

TC SYMPHONY 008S/N Wed 21-Jun Thu 22-Jun Sat 24-Jun Sun 25-Jun Wed 28-Jun Thu 29-Jun Sat 1-Jul Sun 2-Jul Wed 5-Jul

HAIAN LINK 051S/N Wed 28-Jun Thu 29-Jun Sat 1-Jul Sun 2-Jul Wed 5-Jul Thu 6-Jul Sat 8-Jul Sun 9-Jul Wed 12-Jul

TC SYMPHONY 009S/N Wed 5-Jul Thu 6-Jul Sat 8-Jul Sun 9-Jul Wed 12-Jul Thu 13-Jul Sat 15-Jul Sun 16-Jul Wed 19-Jul

HAIAN LINK 052S/N Wed 12-Jul Thu 13-Jul Sat 15-Jul Sun 16-Jul Wed 19-Jul Thu 20-Jul Sat 22-Jul Sun 23-Jul Wed 26-Jul

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please contact Cs team and Ops team directly for more information.

* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.

Lotus Link Hai Phong Office:

Add: 2nd Floor, Hai An Building, Km2 Dinh Vu Road, Tel: (+84) 2257 303 566

Dong Hai 2 Ward, Hai An District, Hai Phong, Vietnam. Email: info@lotuslinkvn.com; Website: www.lotuslinkvn.com

Lotus Link Ho Chi Minh City Offfice:

G Floor, An Phu Plaza Building, 117-119 Ly Chinh Thang Str, Tel: (+84) 2873 063 566

Vo Thi Sau Ward, 3 Dist, Hochiminh City, Vietnam. Email: info@lotuslinkvn.com; Website: www.lotuslinkvn.com

Lotus Link Port K'Lang Office:

Suite 03-01, 3rd Floor, Centro, No. 8 Jalan Batu Tiga Lama,41300 Klang, Selangor, Malaysia
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